
EOBR 
ONLY

CORE COMPLIANCE PERFORMANCE PREMIUM PREMIUM 
TRIP 

MGMT.

QTRACS Portal & Messaging

Analytics Manager Basic 

GeoServices 
 

Driver Log-in 

Text-to-Speech 

Dispatch Macros Integration

Hours of Service (EOBR) 

Vehicle Inspection Reporting

Critical Event Reporting

Performance Monitoring 

Driver Work�ow 

Trip Manager 

ALK Co-Pilot Navigation

$4.95* $4.95*

$3.95*$3.95*

$2.95* $2.95*

$5.95*$5.95*

$3.95* $3.95* $3.95* $3.95*

$4.95* $4.95* $4.95* $4.95*

$7.95* $7.95* $7.95* $7.95* $7.95*

5-YEAR CONTRACT 

3-YEAR CONTRACT

1-YEAR CONTRACT

$19.95**

$21.95**

$23.95**

$19.95**

$21.95**

$23.95**

$39.95**

$41.95**

$43.95**

$39.95**

$41.95**

$43.95**

$27.95**

$29.95**

$31.95**

$27.95**

$29.95**

$31.95**

*Additional functions may be added-on to service plans for the stated price per month/per vehicle.
**Service plan prices are quoted per month/per vehicle.

Telematics Support: (877) 244-4516 | telematics@panapaci�c.com


