Omnitracs	EOBR ONLY	CORE	COMPLIANCE	PERFORMANCE	PREMIUM	PREMIUM TRIP MGMT.
QTRACS Portal & Messaging						
Analytics Manager Basic						
GeoServices						
Driver Log-in						
Text-to-Speech			1			
Dispatch Macros Integration						
Hours of Service (EOBR)		\$4.95*		\$4.95*		
Vehicle Inspection Reporting		\$3.95*		\$3.95*		
Critical Event Reporting		\$2.95*	\$2.95*			
Performance Monitoring		\$5.95*	\$5.95*			
Driver Workflow		\$3.95*	\$3.95*	\$3.95*		\$3.95*
Trip Manager		\$4.95*	\$4.95*	\$4.95*	\$4.95*	
ALK Co-Pilot Navigation		\$7.95*	\$7.95*	\$7.95*	\$7.95*	\$7.95*
5-YEAR CONTRACT	\$19.95**	\$19.95**	\$27.95**	\$27.95**	\$39.95**	\$39.95**
3-YEAR CONTRACT	\$21.95**	\$21.95**	\$29.95**	\$29.95**	\$41.95**	\$41.95**
1-YEAR CONTRACT	\$23.95**	\$23.95**	\$31.95**	\$31.95**	\$43.95**	\$43.95**

^{*}Additional functions may be added-on to service plans for the stated price per month/per vehicle.
**Service plan prices are quoted per month/per vehicle.

